
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.04 1'09.50 2'17.54
2 3 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'11.05 1'12.44 2'23.49
3 5 ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'11.87 1'15.04 2'26.91
4 7 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'12.41 1'15.59 2'28.00
5 6 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.53 1'18.08 2'31.61
6 2 BUMBACA Veronica 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'14.89 1'19.01 2'33.90
7 8 TESSIORE Cecilia 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'17.34 1'21.19 2'38.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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Serie 2
1 5 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.62 1'18.66 2'33.28
2 2 SESTI Marta 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'16.84 1'19.06 2'35.90
3 4 ROSSI Sophia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'18.16 1'18.02 2'36.18
4 6 CARSANA Chiara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'19.46 1'19.08 2'38.54
5 3 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'18.15 1'20.72 2'38.87
6 7 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.38 1'21.13 2'39.51
7 1 MANZONI Anita 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'18.36 1'22.29 2'40.65
8 8 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'23.34 1'24.16 2'47.50
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Serie 3
1 5 GARGANTINI Giada 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'19.67 1'20.98 2'40.65
2 4 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.99 1'23.56 2'43.55
3 3 ZANCHI Greta 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'22.45 1'24.85 2'47.30
4 6 ZANINI Arianna 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'25.08 1'25.64 2'50.72
5 7 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'25.11 1'28.03 2'53.14
6 8 VITALE Giada 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.69 1'26.92 2'53.61
7 2 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'24.90 1'29.00 2'53.90
8 1 MANGONE Elisa 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'29.61 1'28.81 2'58.42

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 16:27

Serie 4
1 4 BUSCAGLIA Linda 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'24.66 1'27.81 2'52.47
2 3 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'26.99 1'29.01 2'56.00
3 2 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'27.80 1'28.67 2'56.47
4 5 MARCONI Benedetta 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'29.53 1'29.64 2'59.17
5 6 DANOVARO Alice 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'29.20 1'30.37 2'59.57
6 7 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'35.89 1'36.56 3'12.45
7 1 TARANTINO Atena 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'38.19 1'39.76 3'17.95
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.04 1'09.50 2'17.54
2 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'11.05 1'12.44 2'23.49
3 ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'11.87 1'15.04 2'26.91
4 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'12.41 1'15.59 2'28.00
5 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.53 1'18.08 2'31.61
6 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.62 1'18.66 2'33.28
7 BUMBACA Veronica 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'14.89 1'19.01 2'33.90
8 SESTI Marta 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'16.84 1'19.06 2'35.90
9 ROSSI Sophia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'18.16 1'18.02 2'36.18

10 TESSIORE Cecilia 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'17.34 1'21.19 2'38.53
11 CARSANA Chiara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'19.46 1'19.08 2'38.54
12 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'18.15 1'20.72 2'38.87
13 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.38 1'21.13 2'39.51
14 GARGANTINI Giada 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'19.67 1'20.98 2'40.65

MANZONI Anita 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'18.36 1'22.29 2'40.65
16 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.99 1'23.56 2'43.55
17 ZANCHI Greta 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'22.45 1'24.85 2'47.30
18 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'23.34 1'24.16 2'47.50
19 ZANINI Arianna 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'25.08 1'25.64 2'50.72
20 BUSCAGLIA Linda 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'24.66 1'27.81 2'52.47
21 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'25.11 1'28.03 2'53.14
22 VITALE Giada 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.69 1'26.92 2'53.61
23 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'24.90 1'29.00 2'53.90
24 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'26.99 1'29.01 2'56.00
25 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'27.80 1'28.67 2'56.47
26 MANGONE Elisa 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'29.61 1'28.81 2'58.42
27 MARCONI Benedetta 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'29.53 1'29.64 2'59.17
28 DANOVARO Alice 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'29.20 1'30.37 2'59.57
29 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'35.89 1'36.56 3'12.45
30 TARANTINO Atena 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'38.19 1'39.76 3'17.95

NON CLASSIFICATI

SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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